Pos.

0~NOO A WNPR

AAEDSDDEDDDWWOWWWWPWWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNRERRRRRRERRE o
NO DA WNRPFPOOONOODURRWNRPOOWONOODURARWNROOONODOAWDNEREO

Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Leonardo D'Isita
Sergio Beretta
Christian Giuliano
Ivan Donghi

Alberto Tedesco
Claudio Foti
Roberto Renna
Giuseppe Antenucci
Diego Panzeri
Roberto Meroni
Antonio Pomoni
Rino Nasce

Andrea Ballabio
Thomas Panzero
Giuseppe Capozio
Davide Raffaele Santilli
Paolo Turba
Alessandro Tita
Giovanni Ganassa
Pasqualino Nasce
Rudy Adamoli
Giuseppe Scarantino
Daniele Rubbiu
Alessandro Lavecchia
Fabrizio Caldera
Giosue Foti

Ernesto Crippa
Gabriele Settin
Stefano Sofia
Manuele Bianchi
Claudio Adamoli
Tiziano Mauri
Daniele Casari

Ivan Casari

Matteo Fornasari
Andrea Brambilla
Albino Piazza
Franco Lembo
Luca Favaro
Vittorio Cinus
Cristian Citterio
Mauro Saccaro
Alessandro Colombo
Paolo Pruneri
Daniele Tenderini
Daniele Combi
Laura Soresini

N. Tess.

08/066
08/067
08/078
08/1100
08/339
08/459
08/730
08/060
08/342
08/593
08/117
08/530
08/075
08/050
08/055
08/653
08/1098
08/195
08/228
08/140
08/051
08/057
08/1163
08/922
08/074
08/455
08/049
08/225
08/828
08/052
08/048
08/338
08/538
08/1153
08/630
08/337
08/223
08/058
08/896
08/222
08/926
08/080
08/1099
08/597
08/054
08/226
08/079

Set  Punti
a4 110
a4 110
a4 104
48 94
48 89
47 81
48 80
43 79
45 79
a4 76
42 73
a4 71
29 60
32 60
43 55
46 54
48 54
46 49
a1 47
33 46
27 45
33 40
a4 40
23 37
17 36
28 33
30 33
34 32
29 27
19 25
24 25
18 22
10 21
18 21
18 19
25 17
22 15
10 13
9 11
8 9
12 8
14 8
4 4
4 3
3 1

2 0
0 0

Media

2,50
2,50
2,36
1,96
1,85
1,72
1,67
1,84
1,76
1,73
1,74
1,61
2,07
1,88
1,28
1,17
1,12
1,07
1,15
1,39
1,67
1,21
0,91
1,61
2,12
1,18
1,10
0,94
0,93
1,32
1,04
1,22
2,10
1,17
1,06
0,68
0,68
1,30
1,22
1,12
0,67
0,57
1,00
0,75
0,33
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Fabio Rigoli
Emilio Castiglione
Niki Baietti
Ismaele Pellegatta
Rosa Napolitano
Claudio Fornelli
Gianluca Plado
Jacek Wilk

Luca Zuccolotto
Luigi Scirocco
Claudio Banfi
Piotr Kurlowicz
Mauro Elzi

Loris Berton
Antonio Argiolas
Jonathan Brambilla
Andrea Minotti

Tancredi Rosa Valantinuz

Angelo Baldari
Armando Brusa Pasque
Salvatore Cortese
Nicola Civanelli
Luca Bruno

Paolo Parmigiani
Claudio Pinciroli
Demircan Faruk
Salvatore Manno
Bogumil Sadowski
Maurizio De Biase
Luca Fiorello
Pietro Ghilotti
Marco Lamperti
Basilio Caserta
Ivano Ruggia
Roberto Petetta
Ivan Pauletig
Erion Zeneliaj
Daniel Morsanti
Andrea Polo
Massimo Cadeddu
Giuseppe Petulla
Cristian Baratella
Serena Benedusi
Fabio Maineri
Gianluca Antonietti
Danilo Giudici
Dominika Siczek

N. Tess.

08/1181
08/770
08/205
08/098
08/465
08/397
08/120
08/1162
08/119
08/1155
08/507
08/635
08/901
08/604
08/903
08/254
08/788
08/274
08/973
08/957
08/245
08/1088
08/159
08/1167
08/217
08/1178
08/1029
08/687
08/608
08/904
08/128
08/398
08/1093
08/1031
08/1087
08/399
08/737
08/821
08/326
08/998
08/1105
08/854
08/1185
08/1101
08/1102
08/894
08/832

Set  Punti
48 123
48 110
36 78
48 77
46 76
37 73
28 67
39 67
42 62
42 62
29 61
48 60
28 58
40 58
30 57
36 57
40 57
30 51
46 42
30 a1
22 37
25 37
27 37
30 36
22 35
30 35
32 32
22 29
24 29
16 28
16 26
21 26
19 25
30 25
13 21
16 20
18 20
26 18
15 16
21 15
17 14

8 13
13 13
13 8
1 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,56
2,29
2,17
1,60
1,65
1,97
2,39
1,72
1,48
1,48
2,10
1,25
2,07
1,45
1,90
1,58
1,42
1,70
0,91
1,37
1,68
1,48
1,37
1,20
1,59
1,17
1,00
1,32
1,21
1,75
1,62
1,24
1,32
0,83
1,62
1,25
1,11
0,69
1,07
0,71
0,82
1,62
1,00
0,62
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Mauro Barontini
Ivano Ciceri

Roberto Gini Barbaro
Andrea Petterle
Leonardo Del Vecchio
Antonello Bartesaghi
Daniele Rocca
Lorenzo Pollieno
Milo Bettiga

Luigi Conti
Valentino Rossi
Giorgio Bellati
Ornella Invernizzi
Mattia Benedetti
Roberta Nolberti
Paolo Ferrise
Matteo Radici
Gianluca Meles
Giovanni Scordo
Cristian Nicolini
Stefania Invernizzi
Deny D'agostino
Massimiliano Mocchi
Hermes Sabbadini
Leo De Pretis
Desiree Renna

Igor Rossini
Thomas Vigano
Alessandro Novena
Massimiliano Spreafico
Roberto Brenna
Alessandro Vigano
Stefano Citro

Davide Canali
Adamo Andreotti
Andrea Della Torre
Giorgio Pina
Francesco Morabito
Massimiliano Simonte
Sergio Bizzozero
Raffaella Silva
Tania Pagliaroli
Vanessa Combi
Giuseppe Marchese
Daniele Avitabile
Domenico Romano
Francesca Sala
Alfredo De Gregorio
Gabriele Trovato
Biagio Pompa
Francesco Favasuli
Francesco Proto
Fabio Cardello

N. Tess.

08/497
08/621
08/329
08/087
08/192
08/1008
08/562
08/744
08/1184
08/650
08/1010
08/092
08/419
08/519
08/994
08/299
08/590
08/546
08/298
08/088
08/424
08/808
08/093
08/527
08/296
08/422
08/478
08/996
08/069
08/1046
08/169
08/474
08/1189
08/1194
08/1145
08/015
08/479
08/301
08/089
08/094
08/442
08/824
08/1152
08/097
08/959
08/039
08/1164
08/096
08/073
08/297
08/561
08/295
08/068

Set  Punti
40 107
47 97
48 96
40 94
42 89
46 89
42 85
47 83
46 81
42 76
40 70
31 57
42 57
24 53
48 53
42 50
39 48
23 43
42 43
32 a1
36 40
26 36
20 35
27 35
40 34
20 33
20 31
28 31
23 29
25 29
19 28
24 25
22 24
15 22
18 22
19 22
21 18
12 16
8 14
11 13
16 13
34 13
12 9
4 7
4 7
8 7
12 5
3 3
8 3
4 0

2 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,68
2,06
2,00
2,35
2,12
1,93
2,02
1,77
1,76
1,81
1,75
1,84
1,36
2,21
1,10
1,19
1,23
1,87
1,02
1,28
1,11
1,38
1,75
1,30
0,85
1,65
1,55
1,11
1,26
1,16
1,47
1,04
1,09
1,47
1,22
1,16
0,86
1,33
1,75
1,18
0,81
0,38
0,75
1,75
1,75
0,88
0,42
1,00
0,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Enrico Cattaneo
Raffaele Stocchi
Fabio Favilla
Domenico Autorino
Igor Capitale
Francesco Barone
Aldo Asaro
Giuseppe Chillemi
Giuseppe Letizia
Roberto Borghi
Egidio D'Angelo
Luca Lunetta
Antonio Girola
Aron Galli

Valerio Dossi

Luca Todaro
Stefano Nadile
Matteo Puricelli
Walter Rossi
Gabriele Martini
Luca Brenna
Pascal Agustoni
Daniele Todaro
Symon Regazzoni
Ferdinando Pellegrini
Giacomo Noseda
Giovanni Spera
Walter Bollini
Cristiano Marelli
Angelo Orlando
Marco D'Angelo
Alberto Taglia
Carmine Napolitano
Alessandro Baggio
Andrea Zerbi
Andrea Anzile
Johnatan Comensoli
Katiuscia Grotto
Massimo Gianferrari
Pierluigi Pezzotta
Alessandro Selva
Luca Bettarello
Italo Busnarda
Alberto Pariani

N. Tess.

08/1096
08/634
08/230
08/795
08/857
08/626
08/348
08/640
08/796
08/319
08/501
08/212
08/840
08/999
08/1005
08/1086
08/1002
08/315
08/220
08/749
08/727
08/722
08/1161
08/1190
08/732
08/1110
08/557
08/213
08/435
08/839
08/641
08/979
08/099
08/1068
08/349
08/1071
08/347
08/755
08/724
08/1180
08/1044
08/434
08/800
08/1179

Set  Punti
38 88
36 85
35 76
38 73
39 67
36 59
30 58
26 56
31 55
24 53
38 52
29 51
37 45
30 a4
26 43
32 42
30 a1
28 38
32 36
34 33
20 32
25 32
36 30
21 28
27 28
20 27
20 26
12 20
13 20
23 18
26 18

9 11
10 11
10 11
6 10
8 10
10 7
9 3
3 2
1 1
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,32
2,36
2,17
1,92
1,72
1,64
1,93
2,15
1,77
2,21
1,37
1,76
1,22
1,47
1,65
1,31
1,37
1,36
1,12
0,97
1,60
1,28
0,83
1,33
1,04
1,35
1,30
1,67
1,54
0,78
0,69
1,22
1,10
1,10
1,67
1,25
0,70
0,33
0,67
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 3

Nome Cognome

Ivan Senia

Giulio Barella
Riccardo Rondena
Francesco Pacia
Paolo Bernasconi
Artan Prifti
Lorenzo Lunati
Massimiliano Romano
Giorgio Pasquali
Daniele Frigerio
Marzia Cattaneo Cifelli
Giorgio Soggia
Luigi Ariante
Vincenzo Pizzuto
Deborah Pillotto
Ivan Casartelli
Veronica Cavaliere
Elena Alberti

Piera Pirola
Manuel Accatatis
Ciro Cogliandro
Laura Minardi
Andrea Calori
Luca La Greca
Roberto Zarrillo
Marco Landi
Antonella Molteni
Raffaele Di Gioia
Patrizia Martorana
Nicolo Biscotti
Federica Carinetti
Luciano Colonna
Simone Sacchinello
Jlenia Mariani
Giuseppe Multari
Massimo Bulgari
Andrea Del Duca
Denise Pivetta
Milena Bargna
Davide Di Federico
Marco Molteni
Giada Cifelli

Luca Cairoli
Roberto Potoms
Francesca Pelllegrini
Giovanni Braga
llaria Tevisio

Elisa Farace
Antonio Peta
Giovanni Macri
Michele Montorfano

N. Tess.

08/1132
08/197
08/171
08/913
08/738
08/1191
08/915
08/972
08/111
08/559
08/819
08/500
08/173
08/1154
08/1126
08/944
08/618
08/440
08/1007
08/1109
08/174
08/1043
08/931
08/801
08/997
08/1168
08/341
08/1149
08/735
08/170
08/035
08/1175
08/1136
08/872
08/619
08/974
08/482
08/045
08/628
08/964
08/616
08/1193
08/916
08/172
08/719
08/651
08/409
08/161
08/187
08/480
08/370

Set  Punti
48 110
42 108
a1 92
40 91
45 76
35 75
40 74
45 74
48 73
48 67
48 66
32 62
26 61
33 54
47 52
34 48
32 45
40 a4
35 42
24 40
26 40
25 38
30 38
20 36
24 36
31 36
36 36
30 35
35 32
30 29
38 28
17 26
14 25
34 25
17 24
15 22
10 21
22 19
22 17
10 16
13 13
17 13
12 12
5 11

6 10
7 8
2 5
2 4
2 2
3 2
6 1

Media

2,29
2,57
2,24
2,28
1,69
2,14
1,85
1,64
1,52
1,40
1,38
1,94
2,35
1,64
1,11
1,41
1,41
1,10
1,20
1,67
1,54
1,52
1,27
1,80
1,50
1,16
1,00
1,17
0,91
0,97
0,74
1,53
1,79
0,74
1,41
1,47
2,10
0,86
0,77
1,60
1,00
0,76
1,00
2,20
1,67
1,14
2,50
2,00
1,00
0,67
0,17
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17

21

27

41

47

Lombardia-Categoria C Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Luca Martinelli
Christian Cibin
Mario Carafa
Manuele Longa
Luca Scala

Andrea Botta

Luca Milani

Matteo Lamanna
Antonio Perrone
Giuseppe Alfano
Moris Mannarino
Pasqualino Rosso
Andrea Bascelli
Lorenzo Petrulli
Vincenzo Sanciolo
Federico Paredi
Walter Colombo
Giacomo Maconi
Calogero Provenzani
Tamara Piccinelli
Massimiliano Delcaro
Matteo Curto

Ivan Rodolfi

Daniel Esposito
Marta Ghelfi
Simone Romani
Simona Bellesini
Simone Condo
Andrea Guida
Andrea laconis
Francesco Della Mura
Luca Trombetta
Salvatore Lucchetta
Samuele Tropini
Roberto Cornalba
Mauro Marra
Matteo Onida
Valerio Pelizzari
Sabrina Zucchelli
Luca Della Torre
Samantha Franzato
Tamara Lietti
Tatiana Ortelli
Davide Zurlini

Atila Eker

Samuel Alberti
Guglielmo Piccinelli
Vincenzo Giovinazzo
Stefano Facchinetti
Luca Esposito

N. Tess.

08/167
08/219
08/607
08/1137
08/1012
08/570
08/1014
08/540
08/699
08/1188
08/1123
08/989
08/1140
08/991
08/951
08/1139
08/1142
08/1183
08/1035
08/966
08/1011
08/1083
08/1147
08/1090
08/1172
08/1038
08/1125
08/1138
08/1037
08/758
08/943
08/947
08/990
08/1166
08/1170
08/1013
08/1141
08/1174
08/1182
08/1169
08/1192
08/1187
08/1173
08/844
08/1089
08/1015
08/1186
08/1159
08/1036
08/163

Set  Punti
48 126
48 109
a4 108
45 106
38 85
38 81
43 78
a4 73
36 68
a4 67
38 66
45 63
34 61
38 61
34 54
29 51
25 50
23 49
34 48
a4 47
38 a4
31 42
22 39
32 36
38 36
20 34
24 30
26 29
16 27
19 27
21 27
23 25
24 23
22 20
20 17
12 16
10 15
14 14
24 14
23 11

6 9
48 9
27 8
4 5
12 4
4 2
12 2
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,62
2,27
2,45
2,36
2,24
2,13
1,81
1,66
1,89
1,52
1,74
1,40
1,79
1,61
1,59
1,76
2,00
2,13
1,41
1,07
1,16
1,35
1,77
1,12
0,95
1,70
1,25
1,12
1,69
1,42
1,29
1,09
0,96
0,91
0,85
1,33
1,50
1,00
0,58
0,48
1,50
0,19
0,30
1,25
0,33
0,50
0,17
0,00
0,00
0,00



